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Date
Created
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Issue

Filter
Description SMART Goal Action Steps Notes

1st.
Review
Date

2nd.
Review
Date

3rd.
Review
Date

12/20/
2022

I
participate
in
meaningful
activities.

N/A

Our goal is to increase the reported
participation in meaningful activities by
10%. We will measure this goal in the
fall of 2023 when resident surveys are
completed.

- Following residents WELBI
assessments. - Monthly tag reports
will be generated and reviewed at
programs monthly meetings. -
Programs will be adjusted to meet the
recommendations of the tag.

April 1, 2023 - Welbi Assessment are being used and the
program is successful. Tag reports are reviewed and
adjustments made based on the information collected. 2023
surveys increased satisfaction of "I participate in meaningful
activities" to 88% from 66.1% in 2022.

04/01/
2023

07/01/
2023

10/01/
2023

12/20/
2022

I am able
to wake up
and go to
sleep at
the hour of
my
choosing.

N/A
Our goal is to have 20% more
residents from this survey will to report
that they have a bedtime of choice.

- Present goal and January 2023
PSW meeting as well as
communicate to other disciplines i.e.
registered staff. - Present our goal
and ask Residents to brainstorm for
suggestions at Resident's council. -
Review evening shift job routines

April 1, 2023 - This information has been presented at the
PSW staff meetings. Although preferred bed times are in
the care plans - it is our continued goal that residents are
asked each night when they want to go to bed. "I am able to
wake up and go to sleep at the hour of my choosing has
increased to 78% in the 2023 satisfaction surveys versus
53% in 2022.

04/01/
2023

07/01/
2023

10/01/
2023

12/15/
2023

I enjoy
some of
my
favourite
foods.

N/A

To increase more favorite foods for the
residents to enjoy on a monthly basis
to increase quality of life to our
residents. We will set a plan in place
for 2024 and will measure satisfaction
with the results of the 2024 resident
satisfaction surveys.

1. Implement birthday breakfasts on a
monthly basis. 2. Implement a special
luncheon once a month. 3. Review
chef's choice with residents prior to
doing chef's choice.

04/01/
2024

07/01/
2024

10/01/
2024
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