

My Action Plans

N-size: (33)

Date Created	Selected Issue	Filter Description	SMART Goal	Action Steps	Notes	1st. Review Date	2nd. Review Date	3rd. Review Date
12/20/ 2022	I participate in meaningful activities.	N/A	Our goal is to increase the reported participation in meaningful activities by 10%. We will measure this goal in the fall of 2023 when resident surveys are completed.	- Following residents WELBI assessments Monthly tag reports will be generated and reviewed at programs monthly meetings Programs will be adjusted to meet the recommendations of the tag.	April 1, 2023 - Welbi Assessment are being used and the program is successful. Tag reports are reviewed and adjustments made based on the information collected. 2023 surveys increased satisfaction of "I participate in meaningful activities" to 88% from 66.1% in 2022.	04/01/ 2023	07/01/ 2023	10/01/ 2023
12/20/ 2022	I am able to wake up and go to sleep at the hour of my choosing.	N/A	Our goal is to have 20% more residents from this survey will to report that they have a bedtime of choice.	- Present goal and January 2023 PSW meeting as well as communicate to other disciplines i.e. registered staff Present our goal and ask Residents to brainstorm for suggestions at Resident's council Review evening shift job routines	April 1, 2023 - This information has been presented at the PSW staff meetings. Although preferred bed times are in the care plans - it is our continued goal that residents are asked each night when they want to go to bed. "I am able to wake up and go to sleep at the hour of my choosing has increased to 78% in the 2023 satisfaction surveys versus 53% in 2022.	04/01/ 2023	07/01/ 2023	10/01/ 2023
12/15/ 2023	I enjoy some of my favourite foods.	N/A	To increase more favorite foods for the residents to enjoy on a monthly basis to increase quality of life to our residents. We will set a plan in place for 2024 and will measure satisfaction with the results of the 2024 resident satisfaction surveys.	1. Implement birthday breakfasts on a monthly basis. 2. Implement a special luncheon once a month. 3. Review chef's choice with residents prior to doing chef's choice.		04/01/ 2024	07/01/ 2024	10/01/ 2024

My Action Plans - © 2024 Perceptyx